Day/Date
Friday

9am-4pm
7pm-9pm
Saturday

9am - 12pm

12:30pm - 1pm

2pm - 5pm

Sunday
7:30a-8:30a

9am - 12 pm

Slot

WN =

WN =

WN =

Virginia Registry of Interpreters for the Deaf Biennial Conference

Today's Vision, Tomorrow's Future

Title

| DON'T THINK THAT MEANS WHAT YOU THINK THAT MEANS,

Why We Do What We Do

Exploring the Various Aspects of the Miranda Warning Pt 1
Deliberate Practice: How?
Interpreting Effectively in Mental Health Settings

Business Meeting - President's Report

Exploring the Various Aspects of the Miranda Warning Pt 2
Interpreting a History and Physical - What are Dr.s Thinking?
It's a Process - ASL to English

Sunday Morning Discussion Group

Isolations and Immunizations - How Medical Interpreters Can
Protect Themselves on the Job

Classifiers - A Picture's Worth a Thousand Words

Layers! The Interdisciplinary Study of Animation and ASL

CEU's

0.6
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.3

0.1

0.3
0.3
0.3

1.8

Presenter

Paula Browning, CSC, NADIV, NIC-A
Jina Lynne, Cland CT

Shannon Grundy, Cl and CT, SC:L and
Amanda Eger, CI, NIC Master, SC:L

Windell Smith, NIC Master

Shane Westmoreland Lancaster, MA PHD, NIC

Shannon Grundy and Amanda Eger
Todd Agan, Cl and CT, BEI Master
Paula Browning, CSC, NADIV, NIC-A

TBD

Todd Agan, Cl and CT, BEI Master
Paula Browning, CSC, NADIV, NIC-A
Windell Smith, NIC Master

Total Possible CEU's



